	
	St. Francis of Assisi Religious Ed./Confirmation Program

	October 2017
	Gr. 1-5 Classes from 3:50-4:50                           Mon. 1-5-ORANGE,   Tue. 1-5 - TURQUOISE
Gr. 6, 7 & 8 Classes from 6:30-7:45                    Grs. 6, 7 & 8 - PURPLE
Sunday Faith Enrichment  from10:30-11:30       Sunday Faith Enrichment - NAVY BLUE                                                                                
Gr. 9 Classes are from 6:30-8:00                         Gr. 9 - GREEN
Gr. 10 Classes are from 5:00-7:00                       Gr. 10 - RED

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 Sun. Faith Enrichment (PC)


	2 Class Grs. 1-5
	3 Class Grs. 1-5
	4
	5 



	6
	7

	8
	9
Columbus Day

No
Afternoon Classes
	10   No Afternoon Classes

Class Grs. 6, 7 & 8
	11
	12

Grade 9
Parent Mtg./ Class 

	13
	14

	15

	16 Class Gr. 1-5
	17 Class Gr. 1-5
	18
	19


Class Gr. 9
	20
	21

	22 Sun. Faith Enrichment (class)
Service Sign -Ups
Class Gr. 10
	23 Class Gr. 1-5
	24 Class Gr. 1-5


Class Grs. 6, 7 & 8
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30

NO CLASSES
	31
Halloween
NO CLASSES
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	St. Francis of Assisi Religious Ed./Confirmation Program

	November 2017
	Gr. 1-5 Classes from 3:50-4:50                           Mon. 1-5-ORANGE,   Tue. 1-5 - TURQUOISE
Gr. 6, 7 & 8 Classes from 6:30-7:45                    Grs. 6, 7 & 8 - PURPLE
Sunday Faith Enrichment  from10:30-11:30       Sunday Faith Enrichment - NAVY BLUE                                                                                
Gr. 9 Classes are from 6:30-8:00                         Gr. 9 - GREEN
Gr. 10 Classes are from 5:00-7:00                       Gr. 10 - RED

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	
	
	1

	2


Class Gr. 9
	3
	4

	5 Sun. Faith Enrichment (PC)

Class Gr. 10

	6 Class Grs. 1-5
	7 Class Grs. 1-5


Class Grs. 6, 7 & 8 8
	8
	9
	10
	11
Veterans Day

	12

	13 Class Gr. 1-5
	14 Class Gr. 1-5
	15
	16


Class Gr. 9

	17
	18

	19 Sun. Faith
Enrichment (class)
Mass Gr. 9 & 10
Class Gr. 10

	20 Class Gr. 1-5

	21 Class Gr. 1-5


Class Grs. 6, 7 & 8
	22
	23
Thanksgiving Day
	24
	25

	26
	27 Class Gr. 1-5
	28 Class Gr. 1-5
	29
	30


Class Gr. 9
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